
Saturday Academy Board 2022-2023

First Last Affiliation Email Phone Board Position
James McIntyre Senior Product Marketing Manager, 

AWS Elemental
jmcintyrepdx@gmail.com (971) 506-6239

Stephanie Salomone Assoc Professor, Chair Math 
Department, University of Portland

salomone@up.edu (503) 309-2752

Davianne Duarte Energy Solution Architect, Intel davianned@gmail.com (503) 768-7648
Dylan McNamee Retired PI, Galois, Inc dylan.mcnamee@gmail.com (503) 481-4819 Vice Chair
Dave Squire Managing Partner, Tygh Valley Group 

LLC
davesquire@comcast.net (503) 358-7684 Committee Chair

Eileen Boerger Retired CEO, CorSource Technology 
Group

eboerger@corsource.com (503) 709-0137 Board Chair

Jay Landstrom General Manager, T&D Asset 
Management, Portland General 
Electric

jay.landstrom@pgn.com (503)341-1143

Ian Christy Attorney, Miller Nash LLP ian.christy@millernash.com (971) 712-6049
Kassim Ferris Partner, Patent Attorney, Stoel Rives 

LLP
kmferris@stoel.com (503) 547-3650

Taylor Larson CPA, Tax Manager, Empirical Wealth 
Management

tlarson@empirical.net (503) 849-1804

Pratima Rao Materials Engineer, Lam Research pratima.gn.rao@gmail.com (503)685-2245
Adam Tucker Managing Director, Ethos Search atucker@ethossearch.com (503)564-8256
André Walcott Director of DEI, Advantis Credit Union awalcott@advantiscu.org (209) 929-0173
Rebecca Goldcrump Founder, Good Cause Consulting rebecca@goodcausepdx.com (503)801-8969 Treasurer

Eleonora Juarez Head of Custom Application 
Development Department, 
TwinStrand Biosciences

elij956@gmail.com

Hazel Valdez Associate Director, Oregon Bioscience 
Incubator, OTRADI

hvaldez@otradi.org (602) 400-4986 Secretary, Committee 
Chair

Jane DeLuca Senior Human Resources Director, 
Weir ESCO

jane.deluca@mail.weir

Kim Kono Sr. Philanthropic Advisor, Oregon 
Community Foundation

rjkfam4@gmail.com (503) 957-2114


